SEIYLE TR

632

626

o624

620

632

£28 foe o} 0

e24

B20 Lo e e DL B

SBG e o

HBR e

628 ¢

1+50

-1 24

- 620

- G632

628

CENTER OF WEST COLLINS STREET

1 624

- 20

628

F2s]

JS VO —

BRO b e i

06

Ae' PRECAST BOX CULVERT

GRA e

620 j- -

AT S

620 °-

420 e

CENTER OF WEST MAIN STREET

3+70

6RG

51 UV SO S AT, 5 R

WITH END SECTIONS
USFL 419.5
DSFL 419.0

-: B2B

- 420

o BER

-t o4

F A RTE,

SECTION

TOTAL

COUNTTY loyireTy

SHEET)
N,

HWY 37 # COLLING

10 BO0GA -Q0 =5

NSO |

i

15

L Y —

!
!
]

£24 1~

i

O
[
g
o

YL VRIS SRR WV VIO SR

o0

-1 628

638 |-

38

- 820

G4

G20

- 628

G624

624§

(7519 ]} CERU S WSS SNSRI 1 3 S - | S
£
55 .

et GRG

NO,

DESCRIPTION

ay

DATE

NG,

DESCRIPTION

By

DATE

8y

DATE

DESIGNED

DRAWN

3/27 /42

CHECHED

JHE

3/27 /12

VILLAGE OF GOREVILLE
JOHNSON COUNTY, IL
SCHOOL SAFE WAY PLAN
SIDEWALK SECTIONS

t

JOHN H. CRAWFORD & ASSOCIATES, P.C.

CIVIL ENGINEERS, LAND SURVEYORS
201 50UTH DIVISION STREET, CARTERVILLE, LLINOIS 62018
PHONE (810} S55-6370 FAX (B18) 9654697
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